Resultat Bengtsfors Traffen 6/4-2008

Klass C 3

. Anders Eriksson
. Jorgen Persson
. Johan Nilsson

. Jan Nilsson

. Erik Nilsson

. Per Inge Johansson
. Jorgen Persson
. Tobias Vikberg

. Tor Halvorsen
10. Rune Johansen
11. Lars Dahlstréom
12. Peter Rehnfeldt
13. Gert Andersson

O oo ~NO O hWN P

Klass C 2

1. Johan Eriksson

2. Sverker Forsberg
3. Patrik Elfman

4. Jurgen Langenbach
5. Lennart Andersson

Klass C 1

1. Morten Moen

2. Morten Pettersson
3. Tim Svensson

4. Olav Nygaard

5. Rune Amundsen
6. Reino Fransson

Klass C VY

1. Uno Ottosson

2. Torbjorn Jonasson
3. Ake Samuelsson

4. Bengt Olov Stenberg

Klass C VA

1. Leif Berg
2. Allan Kling
3. Janne Carlsson

Forening

Sodra Dal
Arvika
| 2 SKF
Starrkarr
| 2 SKF
| 2 SKF
Fryksdalen
Alvenas
Overby
Askim
Fryksdalen
Overby
Vargon

Ed
Sorbygden
NPSK
Amal
NPSK

Halden
Halden
Overby
Halden
Askim
Overby

Overby
Overby
Orgryte
Uddevalla

Overby
Fryksdalen
Overby

Resultat Standard medal;

69/24 S
68/20 S
67/25 B
67/22 B
66/25 B
66/23 B
66/17 B
65/23 B
64/10
63/7
62/19
60/21
45/7

68/20 S
61/16

61/13
59/17
55/16

65/14 B
63/17
53/22
51/10
50/13
39/17

66/18 B
57/11

52/24
49/10

59/20
58/19
34/11



Klass Dam 3

1. Marie Brunsson
2. Cecilia Larsson

Klass Dam 2

1. Kristina Everbrink
2. Ewa Andersson

Klass A 3

. Johan Nilsson

. Anders Eriksson

. Per Inge Johansson
. Jorgen Persson

. Erik Nilsson

. Lars Dahlstrém

. Gert Andersson

. Cecilia Larsson

. Peter Rehenfeldt
10. Tor Halvorsen

O 00O NOOTLHA~ WNPE

Klass A 2

1. Jurgen Langenbach
2. Per Hogfeldt

3. Allan Kling

4. Janne Wennersten

Klass A 1

1. Rune Amundsen
2. Rune Johanansen
3. Reino Fransson

Klass B 3

1. JOrgen Persson
2. Jorgen Persson
3. Anders Eriksson

Orgryte
Fryksdalen

Hagfors
Vargon

| 2 SKF
Sddra Dal
| 2 SKF
Fryksdalen
| 2 SKF
Fryksdalen
Vargon
Fryksdalen
Overby
| 2 SKF

Amal
Vargon
Fryksdalen
Vargon

Askim
Askim
Overby

Arvika
Fryksdalen
Sddra Dal

68/20 S
64/19

51/14
4719

67/29 S
64/17 B
62/20 B
62/17 B
61/27
60/24
57/24
56/17
55/25
45/20

64/23 B
57/15
51/14

38/16

42/23
42/8
38/17

68/23 B
67/22 B
56/27



Klass B 2

1. Johan Eriksson
2. Allan Kling

Klass B 1

1. Reino Fransson
2. Timo Svensson

Klass R 3

. Tobias Vikberg

. Johan Nilsson

. Jorgen Persson

. Per Inge Johansson
. Lars Dahlstrom

. Tor Halvorsen

. Erik Nilsson

. Jan Nilsson

. Marie Brunsson

10. Bengt Olof Stenberg
11. Ake Samuelsson
12. Peter Rehnfeldt

O 00O NOOTLHA~ WNPEP

Klass R 2

. Patrik Elfman

. Sverker Forsberg

. Hans Jansson

. Jurgen Langenbach
. Leif Berg

. Torbjérn Jonasson

. Uno Ottosson

. Lennart Andersson
. Per Hogfeldt

O© 00O ~NO O WN P

Klass R 1

1. Rune Johansen
2. Rune Amundsen
3. Tim Svensson

Ed
Fryksdalen

Overby
Overby

Alvenas
| 2 SKF
Arvika
| 2 SKF
Fryksdalen
Overby
| 2 SKF
Starrkarr
Orgryte
Uddevalla
Overby
Overby

NPSK
Soérbygden
Trollhattan
Amal

Overby
Overby

Overby
NPSK

Vargon

Askim
Askim
Overby

55/10
53/14

61/21
45/9

68/27 S
68/27 S
68/26 S
68/24 S
66/21 B
66/21 B
65/30 B
64/19
63/27
63/20
61/21
57/27

67/22 B
61/21
56/24
56/16

55/22
55/27

54/21
53/17
52/17

54/15
44/15
35/19



